Important State & Federal phone numbers

Connecticut

Attorney General's office

Bureau of Rehabilitation Services

Consumer Credit Counsel

Department of Children & Families (DCF)
Careline (for cases of child abuse and neglect)

Department of Mental Health & Addiction Services
Help line for non-emergency information & referral

Department of Mental Retardation

Department of Social Services (DSS)
Elderly information Referral

Protective Services for the Elderly-hotline to abuse of the
Elderly

Temporary family Asssistance
DSS Intake Unit, title 19 (Medicaid)
Department of Public Utility Control
Department of Veterans Affairs
Fuel Assistance
State Insurance Commissioner
Federal
Aid to Families with Dependent Children (AFDC)
Food Stamps

Medicare/Social Security

Special Supplemental Food Program for Women, Infants and
Children (WIC)

St. Raphaels

Yale

Fair Haven Community Health Center

1-860-808-5420
974-3000
1-800-450-2808

1-800-842-2288

1-800-443-9946
1-860-418-6000

974-8000
1-800-443-9946

974-8029

974-8000
974-8000
1-800-382-4586
931-0460
1-800-798-3805
1-800-203-3447

1800-842-1508
1-800-842-1508

1-800-772-1213, 773-5201

(local)

789-3563
688-5150
773-5007



