Important State & Federal phone numbers

Co	nn	ecti	cut
CU	,,,,	せしい	CUL

Attorney General's office	1-860-808-5420
Bureau of Rehabilitation Services	974-3000
Consumer Credit Counsel	1-800-450-2808
Department of Children & Families (DCF)	
Careline (for cases of child abuse and neglect)	1-800-842-2288
Department of Mental Health & Addiction Services	
Help line for non-emergency information & referral	1-800-443-9946
Department of Mental Retardation	1-860-418-6000
Department of Social Services (DSS)	974-8000
Elderly information Referral	1-800-443-9946
Protective Services for the Elderly-hotline to abuse of the Elderly	974-8029
Temporary family Asssistance	974-8000
DSS Intake Unit, title 19 (Medicaid)	974-8000
Department of Public Utility Control	1-800-382-4586
Department of Veterans Affairs	931-0460
Fuel Assistance	1-800-798-3805
State Insurance Commissioner	1-800-203-3447
Federal	
Aid to Families with Dependent Children (AFDC)	1800-842-1508
Food Stamps	1-800-842-1508
·	1-800-772-1213, 773-5201
Medicare/Social Security	(local)
Special Supplemental Food Program for Women, Infants and Children (WIC)	
St. Raphaels	789-3563
Yale	688-5150
Fair Haven Community Health Center	773-5007
-	